L0800094813

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(133.41.)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Octanoa copios
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



900136562789

10/10/08--01008--025 **155.00





COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SURJ	ECT: Club Links Golf, LLC.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ted Liability Company)
The en	iclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this ma	ther to the following:
	Ronald P. Flynn	
		(Name of Person) Links Golf, LLC. (Firm/Company) Chase Oaks Drive (Address) sota, Florida 34241 (City/State and Zip Code)
	Club Links Golf, LLC.	
		(Name of Limited Liability Company) Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Indence concerning this matter to the following: Flynn (Name of Person) Golf, LLC. (Firm/Company) e Oaks Drive (Address) Florida 34241 (City/State and Zip Code) matter, please call: at 941 924-5516 Ferson) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
	4432 Chase Oaks Drive	
		(Address)
	Sarasota, Florida 34241	
	(Ci	ty//State and Zip Code)
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, pleas	e call:
Ron	ald P. Flynn	941 924-5516
1-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1	(Name of Person)	
_	sed is a check for the following amount:	
\$ 125.	00 Filing Fee	Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

	The state of the s
 -	
olf, LLC.	
at end with the words "Limited Links	by Company, "LLC," or "LLC")
dress	
s and street address of the p	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company
. 	Martin Addison
Walters:	Mailing Address:
)	4432 Chase Oats Drive
	Sarasota, Florida 34241
Florida street address of the	registered agent are:
Florida street address of the Ronald P. Flynn	
Torida street address of the	
Ronald P. Flynn Name 4432 Chase Oaks D)rive
Ronald P. Flynn Name 4432 Chase Oaks D Florida street ad	Drive dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
Ronald P. Flynn Name 4432 Chase Oaks D Florida street ad Sarasota, Florida 34	Prive dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 241
Ronald P. Flynn Name 4432 Chase Oaks D Florida street ad	Prive dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 241
Ronald P. Flynn Name 4432 Chase Oaks D Florida street ad Sarasota, Florida 34 City, State, and to	Prive dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 241 and Zip accept service of process for the above stated limit
Ronald P. Flynn Name 4432 Chase Oaks D Florida street add Sarasota, Florida 34 City, State, and as registered agent and to any at the place designated in the control of the control of the place designated in the control of the	Prive dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 24,1 and Zip accept service of process for the above stated limit this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
Ronald P. Flynn Name 4432 Chase Oaks D Florida street and Sarasota, Florida 34 City, State, and as registered agent and to any at the place designated in that agree to act in this capacity	Prive dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 241 and Zip accept service of process for the above stated limithis certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as by. I further agree to comply with the provisions of
Ronald P. Flynn Name 4432 Chase Oaks D Florida street ad Sarasota, Florida 34 City, State, it also as registered agent and to any at the place designated in it also agree to act in this capacity to the proper and complete parts.	Prive dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 24,1 and Zip accept service of process for the above stated limit this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
	at end with the words "Limited Linki dress: as and street address of the p

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

R	Romald P. Flynn	
	4432 Chase Oaks Drive	
	Sarasota, Florida 34241	
		型的 0
		CS 8
		學的 0
		Gioi -
		三二二 三二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二二
		<u>چين و</u>
		92
 		<u></u>

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: November 1, 2008 (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Ronald P. Flynn

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees;

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)